Individual Best Times (All Time)

Roxana Phillips - (982702) - Brompton SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

3:02.80
3:05.80
3:06.52
3:06.68
3:07.40
3:07.49
3:08.46
3:09.17
3:10.28
3:13.43
3:13.45
3:13.48
3:18.50
3:20.18
3:25.31
3:28.37
3:29.32
3:32.84
3:36.37
3:37.24
3:45.92
3:49.37
4:00.74
4:06.28
4:10.98

4:15.56
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398
379
375
374
370
369
364
359
353
336
336
336
311
303
281
269
265
252
240
237
211
201
174
163
154
146

Round

Date

15/10/16
19/11/16
27/11/16
28/02/16
26/11/17
25/02/18
1712117
01/04/17
26/02/17
01/11/15
25/06/17
22/11/15
03/10/15
11/07/15
23/11/14
19/10/14
17/01/15
12/07/14
01/03/14
13/04/14
30/11/13
24/11113
20/04/13
27/01113
25/11/112
13/01/13
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Meet

Gloucester City Autumn Level 2

Enfield County Qualifier

Brompton Winter Club Championships
Ealing February L3 Open Meet

Brompton Winter Club Champs 2017
Ealing L3 Open

Chalfont Otters Winter Splash

Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2017
ESC February L3 Open

Ealing November Open Meet

Brompton Summer Club Champs
Brompton Mid Distance Club Championships 2015
MCASA Winter Development Meet

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)
Brompton Winter Club Championships
Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet
Middlesex County Championships 2015
Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
MCASA Bagcat & Youth Competitions 2014
Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier
Brompton Mid Distance Championships
Guildford County Qualifier Meet

City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open
Cranleigh SC Open Meet

Guildford City SC Open Meet

Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier

Venue

Gloucester
Enfield
London
Northolt
London
Northolt
Maidenhead
Elmbridge Xcel
Northolt
Northolt
London
London
Enfield
Walton-on-Thames
Fulham
Elmbridge
Hendon
Staines
Enfield
Guildford
Fulham
Guildford
Bletchley
Cranleigh
Guildford

Staines
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Club Swam Under

Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton

Brompton

Brompton

Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton

Brompton

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



“4.171.10

Swims in Date Order

Time

3:07.49
3:08.46
3:07.40
3:13.45
3:09.17
3:10.28
3:06.52
3:05.80
3:02.80
3:06.68
3:13.48
3:13.43
3:18.50
3:20.18
3:29.32
3:25.31
3:28.37
3:32.84
3:37.24
3:36.37
3:45.92
3:49.37
4:00.74
4:06.28
4:15.56
4:17.78
4:10.98
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369
364
370
336
359
353
375
379
398
374
336
336
311
303
265
281
269
252
237
240
211
201
174
163
146
142
154

Round
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Date

25/02/18
1712117
26/11/17
25/06/17
01/04/17
26/02/17
271116
19/11/16
15/10/16
28/02/16
22/11/15
01/11/15
03/10/15
11/07/15
17/01/15
23/11/14
19/10/14
12/07/14
13/04/14
01/03/14
30/11/13
24111113
20/04/13
27/01/113
13/01/13
01/12/12
2511112
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Meet

Ealing L3 Open

Chalfont Otters Winter Splash

Brompton Winter Club Champs 2017
Brompton Summer Club Champs

Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2017
ESC February L3 Open

Brompton Winter Club Championships
Enfield County Qualifier

Gloucester City Autumn Level 2

Ealing February L3 Open Meet

Brompton Mid Distance Club Championships 2015
Ealing November Open Meet

MCASA Winter Development Meet

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)
Middlesex County Championships 2015
Brompton Winter Club Championships
Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet
Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier
MCASA Bagcat & Youth Competitions 2014
Brompton Mid Distance Championships
Guildford County Qualifier Meet

City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open
Cranleigh SC Open Meet

Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier
Brompton Middle Distance Meet

Guildford City SC Open Meet

ruidaini

Venue

Northolt
Maidenhead
London
London
Elmbridge Xcel
Northolt
London
Enfield
Gloucester
Northolt
London
Northolt
Enfield
Walton-on-Thames
Hendon
Fulham
Elmbridge
Staines
Guildford
Enfield
Fulham
Guildford
Bletchley
Cranleigh
Staines
Fulham

Guildford
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Club Swam Under Level

Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 4
Brompton 4
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 4
Brompton 3
Brompton 2
Brompton 3
Brompton 4
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 2

4

3

3
Brompton 3
Brompton 2
Brompton 4
Brompton 3
Brompton 2
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 4
Brompton 2
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